
5k FEMALE Time MALE Time

19 & under 19 & under
1 RILEY WATSON 1:12:12.05 1 LENNOX TURNHAM-WHEATLEY 1:08:45.99
2 TEAGAN NASH 1:16:30.80 2 ADAM SELLARS 1:12:42.61
3 SIENNA ROMER 1:17:14.77 3 GABRIEL BISPATH 1:15:03.21

20-39
1 IVAN PUSKOVITCH (OLY) 1:08:23.17

40-59 40-59
1 VICTORIA HOLLINGWORTH-HAVLIN 2:01:33.55 1 EMIL KALINOWSKI 1:20:02.58

2 TIM DAWSON 1:21:41.92

3k
19 & under 19 & under

1 NAYELI DACRES 51:36.05 1 ZAIDEN RANKIN 1:09:25.08
2 ABIGAIL PROUD 56:12.27 2 PORTER BISPATH 1:10:27.99
3 JULIETTE JURIC 1:01:19.83

40-59
1 MARIUS ACKER 47:56.61
2 RICHARD NASH 54:22.45
3 GABE RABESS 1:00:51.24

1k
19 & under 19 & under

1 SYDNEY TURNHAM-WHEATLEY 19:17.55 1 MATTHEW MORGAN 22:00.11
2 EVIE SWEETMAN 21:51.39 2 NATHANIEL SMITH 24:33.21
3 MILA SWEETMAN 25:24.02 3 KEAHI LEASK 26:09.27

20-39
1 ALICE WILSON 20:47.80

40-59 40-59
1 SARAH TROTT 18:46.24 1 MARTIN TROTT 17:11.14
2 MARIA NILAND 20:22.87 2 ANDREW PEEDOM 21:24.17
3 MARIA BURLEY-SMITH 21:30.14 3 CRAIG MORGAN 21:37.77

60 & over
1 FRANK FLOWERS 26:34.08
2 MARK DANZIGER 28:20.99
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Pirates Fest KPMG 44th annual sea swim - OVERALL RESULTS - 2024

5k

Place Name Age group Time
1 IVAN PUSKOVITCH (OLY) 5k 20-39 1:08:23.17
2 LENNOX TURNHAM-WHEATLEY 5k 19 and under 1:08:45.99
3 RILEY WATSON 5k 19 and under 1:12:12.05
4 ADAM SELLARS 5k 19 and under 1:12:42.61
5 GABRIEL BISPATH 5k 19 and under 1:15:03.21
6 CALVIN HITT 5k 19 and under 1:15:13.83
7 ISAIAH MYLES 5k 19 and under 1:16:06.14
8 TEAGAN NASH 5k 19 and under 1:16:30.80
9 SIENNA ROMER 5k 19 and under 1:17:14.77
10 MARIA WESTIN 5k 19 and under 1:17:18.21
11 CALLAHAN LEASK 5k 19 and under 1:17:39.80
12 FELICITY WESTIN 5k 19 and under 1:19:19.33
13 EMIL KALINOWSKI 5k 40-59 1:20:02.58
14 COLT HIGGO 5k 19 and under 1:20:03.05
15 JAHMAI McLEOD 5k 19 and under 1:20:04.06
16 KYLEN McLEAN 5k 19 and under 1:21:34.74
17 SHAELISA STEWART 5k 19 and under 1:21:40.27
18 FRANCESCA ALTAMURA 5k 19 and under 1:21:41.39
19 TIM DAWSON 5k 40-59 1:21:41.92
20 WILLIAM WESTIN 5k 19 and under 1:22:10.05
21 POPPY LOXTON 5k 19 and under 1:23:18.67
22 NOAH WATSON 5k 19 and under 1:24:48.05
23 KATE GALATOPOULOS 5k 19 and under 1:24:52.24
24 REUBEN SWEETMAN 5k 19 and under 1:26:11.99
25 LIAM MINNEBOO 5k 19 and under 1:26:23.67
26 ANNA OLDFIELD 5k 19 and under 1:27:20.11
27 LUCY BUTLER 5k 19 and under 1:28:33.21
28 MEGAN PRICE 5k 19 and under 1:30:05.24
29 LARA NASH 5k 19 and under 1:32:01.83
30 TESSA DANTER 5k 19 and under 1:35:13.49
31 VITTORIA ALTAMURA 5k 19 and under 1:36:19.67
32 VICTORIA HOLLINGWORTH-HAVLIN 5k 40-59 2:01:33.55
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Pirates Fest KPMG 44th annual sea swim - OVERALL RESULTS - 2024

3k

Place Name Age group Time
1 MARIUS ACKER 3k 40-59 47:56.61
2 NAYELI DACRES 3k 19 and under 51:36.05
3 RICHARD NASH 3k 40-59 54:22.45
4 ABIGAIL PROUD 3k 19 and under 56:12.27
5 GABE RABESS 3k 40-59 1:00:51.24
6 JULIETTE JURIC 3k 19 and under 1:01:19.83
7 RICHARD HARRISON 3k 40-59 1:02:25.92
8 WOLRAAD EUVRARD 3k 40-59 1:07:04.52
9 ZAIDEN RANKIN 3k 19 and under 1:09:25.08
10 PORTER BISPATH 3k 19 and under 1:10:27.99
11 INES SWEETMAN 3k 19 and under 1:10:28.42

16 November 2024



Pirates Fest KPMG 44th annual sea swim - OVERALL RESULTS - 2024

1k

Place Name Age group Time
1 MARTIN TROTT 1k 40-59 17:11.14
2 SARAH TROTT 1k 40-59 18:46.24
3 SYDNEY TURNHAM-WHEATLEY 1k 19 and under 19:17.55
4 MARIA NILAND 1k 40-59 20:22.87
5 ALICE WILSON 1k 20-39 20:47.80
6 ANDREW PEEDOM 1k 40-59 21:24.17
7 MARIA BURLEY-SMITH 1k 40-59 21:30.14
8 CRAIG MORGAN 1k 40-59 21:37.77
9 EVIE SWEETMAN 1k 19 and under 21:51.39
10 MATTHEW MORGAN 1k 19 and under 22:00.11
11 MICHAEL BOUCHER 1k 40-59 23:04.52
12 NATHANIEL SMITH 1k 19 and under 24:33.21
13 MILA SWEETMAN 1k 19 and under 25:24.02
14 KEAHI LEASK 1k 19 and under 26:09.27
15 FRANK FLOWERS 1k 60 and over 26:34.08
16 ZARIEL McLEOD 1k 19 and under 27:26.58
17 SUSANNAH SWEETMAN 1k 40-59 27:49.77
18 MALACHI SWEETMAN 1k 40-59 28:03.64
19 MARK DANZIGER 1k 60 and over 28:20.99
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